
Total
Noms Prénoms A.S B.R B.L Points B.R B.L Points B.R B.L Points B.R B.L Points Total

1 BOUCHISSE Loris CHALAMONT 16 28 72 22 28 62 17 25 64 15 26 61 259
2 COMBIER Tom CHALAMONT 16 28 66 18 27 64 11 28 53 15 26 59 242
3 CHARNAY Jordan BORDS	DE	VEYLE 16 26 59 15 27 61 9 25 45 8 25 48 213
4 MARTIN Andréas ST	VULBAS 10 25 45 15 26 61 12 27 52 7 25 37 195
5 NESMOZ Jules CHALAMONT 7 26 34 3 25 45 12 26 53 11 27 57 189
6 PLANTIER Rémi RIVES	DE	SAONE 6 24 32 3 24 42 6 25 47 12 25 55 176
7 CHARRA Emile MEXIMIEUX 9 24 40 44 7 27 48 7 25 40 172
8 CARDOSO Léon MEXIMIEUX 9 23 47 11 24 38 9 23 46 5 23 31 162
9 LABALME Jérémy RIVES	DE	SAONE 8 28 36 6 28 43 6 26 44 6 27 39 162
10 ROYER Lilian ST	DENIS	LES	BOURG 5 23 32 4 26 34 5 24 37 8 25 40 143
11 DESROCHES Alexis CHALAMONT 4 21 38 7 24 32 3 22 34 6 23 37 141
12 PIAZZA Loevan RIVES	DE	SAONE 1 25 35 5 27 23 4 27 38 2 26 25 121
13 PABOUL	MONTANDRAU Léa ST	DENIS	LES	BOURG 2 22 23 0 23 27 4 25 32 5 25 38 120
14 PARIS Mathis MONTREAL	LA	CLUSE 7 23 40 6 24 34 74
15 REFFAY Chloé MONTREAL	LA	CLUSE 2 21 20 4 21 28 48
16 REBOUX Thomas BORDS	DE	VEYLE 1 21 17 0 23 22 39
17 SERVERIN Romain CHALAMONT 0 23 14 1 23 15 29

Décompte	des	Points: 41,1 42,7 41,7 40,3
Tapis	vert= 1
Alvéole= 2
Boule	tapée= 3

Multi	1	Rapide
Rapide	1 Rapide	2

Multi	2	Rapide
Rapide	1 Rapide	2

SUIVI	DES	PERFORMANCES	-13	APRES	LE	2ème	MULTI	DU	15	DECEMBRE	2018



Noms Prénoms A.S Préc.1 Préc.2 Préc.3 Préc.4 Total
1 BOUCHISSE Loris CHALAMONT 21 20 20 26 87
2 PLANTIER Rémi RIVES	DE	SAONE 16 16 8 15 55
3 LABALME Jérémy RIVES	DE	SAONE 12 23 9 8 52
4 CHARNAY Jordan BORDS	DE	VEYLE 12 11 8 18 49
5 NESMOZ Jules CHALAMONT 5 10 14 16 45
6 COMBIER Tom CHALAMONT 11 10 6 17 44
7 PABOUL	MONTANDRAU Léa ST	DENIS	LES	BOURG 7 7 14 11 39
8 CHARRA Emile MEXIMIEUX 8 5 6 15 34
9 CARDOSO Léon MEXIMIEUX 10 17 3 3 33
10 MARTIN Andréas ST	VULBAS 4 4 11 10 29
11 ROYER Lilian ST	DENIS	LES	BOURG 10 6 5 7 28
12 DESROCHES Alexis CHALAMONT 1 7 7 6 21
13 PARIS Mathis MONTREAL 7 6 13
14 REFFAY Chloé MONTREAL 5 8 13
15 PIAZZA Loevan RIVES	DE	SAONE 7 0 0 4 11
16 SERVERIN Romain CHALAMONT 6 1 7
17 REBOUX Thomas BORDS	DE	VEYLE 3 1 4

Précision
Multi	1	Précision

SUIVI	DES	PERFORMANCES	-13	APRES	LE	2ème	MULTI	DU	15	DECEMBRE	2018

Multi	2	Précision
Précision


